BioSpec® MD Accessories

Style

Alpaca (previously Linen 15420)
Balsa

Basic Black

Bedrock

Bison

Bisque

Blue Ridge

Blue Saturn (previously Denim 15377)
Bok Choy

Breezy

Brownstone

Buttermilk

Buzzy Bee

Cherry Tomato

Cherrywood

Classic Navy (previously New Navy 15354)

Cool Beige
Deep Suede
Ecru
Eggplant
Fawn

Fjord

Flint

Frostwork

Gargoyle (previously Stone Grey 15328)

Glacier Lake (previously New Wedgewood 15329)

Golden Harvest

Golden Oak

Grassland

Gray Flannel

Greytone (previously Granite 15425)
Haystack (previously Flax 15361)
Hojicha

Horizon Blue

Hummingbird

Hush (previously Bright White 15246)
Island Sky

Jonquil

Koala

Code
15517
15359
15383
15369
15524
15202
15376
15521
15507
15522
15385
15360
15432
15508
15357
15509
15240
15345
15362
15381
15419
15503
15384
15516
15515
15523
15513
15363
15366
15870
15526
15519
15417
15378
15430
15511
15434
15356

15505

LRV

59.8

26.8

72

20.6

13.6

48

377

255

47

54.3

18.7

448

481

12.5

126

18.7

477

246

354

394

307

30.6

67.5

234

41

=

53.3

238

38.8

212

34.9

33.6

317

378

67.5

138.5

30.5

Weld Rod
842354 Beige
842396 Balsa
842352 Off Black
842407 Bedrock
842494 Umber
842354 Beige

842412 Blue Ridge

842359 Medium Blue

842335 Green Tea
842326 Sterling
842526 Warm Ash
842410 Buttermilk
842514 Lemon
842520 Crimson
842467 Cinnamon
842346 Cornflower
842354 Beige
842371 Deep Suede
842485 Bone Beige
842415 Eggplant
842472 Ash Gray

842412 Blue Ridge

842381 Heather Beige

842372 Bright White

842332 Stone Gray

842359 Medium Blue

842354 Beige
842396 Balsa
842400 Grassland
842413 Gray Flannel
842317 Light Gray

842485 Bone Beige

842381 Heather Beige

842409 Horizon Blue

842512 Magenta
842322 Off White
842516 Ultramarine
842414 Jonquil

842524 Timberwolf

Wall Base

150 Nougat

305 Camel

727 Thunder

597 Mocha

504 Pecan

118 Desert Sand
118 Morning Mist
970 Wedgewood
210 Frosted Jade
170 Bright White
597 Mocha

150 Nougat

102 Lemoncurd
966 Geranium
968 Cafe

505 True Blue
508 Tweed

206 Light Beige
508 Tweed

965 Eggplant
674 Carmine Gray
672 Gray Blue
113 Morning Mist
170 Bright White
198 Deep Space
970 Wedgewood
508 Tweed

860 Dark Bronze
088 Sea Green
672 Gray Blue
628 Ore

503 Ginger

508 Tweed

920 Horizon

170 Bright White
137 Pearl

092 Bright Blue
545 Straw

192 Jet Gray

IdealBase®

244 Off White
244 Off White
701 Black

204 Gray

12 Sandy Tan
168 Bluish White
168 Bluish White
401 White

030 Beach Sand
401 White

527 Clay

168 Bluish White
401 White

401 White

244 Off White
663 Sky Gray
244 Off White
527 Clay

12 Sandy Tan
663 Sky Gray
527 Clay

663 Sky Gray
663 Sky Gray
168 Bluish White
663 Sky Gray
401 White

244 Off White
244 Off White
168 Bluish White
701 Black

663 Sky Gray
527 Clay

209 Gray Beige
168 Bluish White
168 Bluish White
168 Bluish White
663 Sky Gray
401 White

204 Gray



BioSpec® MD Accessories

Style

Lime

Lunar Rock

Maneto Meadow

Midnight

Mirage

Mojave (previously Talpa 15418)
New Glacier

New Mineral Gray

Niagra Blue

Northstar (previously Sterling Blue 15312)
Olivia

Oyster White

Peacock

Peppercorn (previously Iron 15368)
Pistachio

Portobello

Salt

Sandrift

Sandtrap (previously Toasted Sesame (15333)
Sapphire

Scottish Thistle

Scuba

Snow Pea

Snowy Owl

Spearmint

Tannenbaum

Techno Gray

Twilight Twinkle

Zucca

Code
15422
15518
15437
15424
15520
15525
15364
15365
15407
15506
15367
15201
15435
15502
15510
15512
15421
15203
15504
15409
15429
15500
15436
15514
15375
15501
18371
15433

15431

LRV

30

39.7

201

478

45.4

46.9

36.8

319

48.5

17.2

55.4

24.3

14.7

56.8

249

59.4

513

461

451

13.6

409

46.8

56.9

432

33

277

€e)

302

Weld Rod

842482 Lime Green

842401 Techno Gray

842518 Shamrock

842358 Darker Gray

842326 Sterling
842489 Micah
842361 Cream
842472 Ash Gray
842452 Niagra
842317 Light Gray
842484 Greige
842322 Off White
842517 Cyan
842352 Off Black
842333 Sage

842526 Warm Ash

842372 Bright White

842354 Beige
842336 Sesame
842454 Sapphire
842511 Orchid
842448 Aquatic
842519 Artichoke
842361 Cream
842333 Sage

842488 Dock Blue

842401 Techno Gray

842515 Liberty

842513 Papaya

Wall Base

922 Silver Pine
208 Light Gray
137 Pearl

727 Thunder
970 Wedgewood
508 Tweed

118 Morning Mist
110 Irish Gray
137 Pearl

190 Jackalope
242 Olive

170 Bright White
71 Shallow Sea
660 Rocky

208 Light Gray
5030 Ginger

113 Morning Mist
205 Cream

305 Camel

520 Dusk Blue
965 Eggplant
170 Bright White
137 Pearl|

118 Morning Mist
922 Silver Pine
208 Light Gray
088 Sea Green
099 Armada

479 Orange Crate

IdealBase®

168 Bluish White
112 Sandy Tan
168 Bluish White
701 Black

401 White

527 Clay

663 Sky Gray
663 Sky Gray
168 Bluish White
663 Sky Gray
209 Gray Beige
244 Off White
030 Beach Sand
701 Black

168 Bluish White
527 Clay

663 Sky Gray
244 Off White
244 Off White
663 Sky Gray
401 White

401 White

168 Bluish White
244 Off White
168 Bluish White
244 Off White
030 Beach Sand
663 Sky Gray

244 Off White



