

BioSpec® MD Accessories

Style	Code	LRV	Weld Rod	Wall Base	IdealBase®
Alpaca (previously Linen 15420)	15517	59.8	842354 Beige	150 Nougat	244 Off White
Balsa	15359	26.8	842396 Balsa	305 Camel	244 Off White
Basic Black	15383	7.2	842352 Off Black	727 Thunder	701 Black
Bedrock	15369	20.6	842407 Bedrock	597 Mocha	204 Gray
Bison	15524	13.6	842494 Umber	504 Pecan	112 Sandy Tan
Bisque	15202	48	842354 Beige	118 Desert Sand	168 Bluish White
Blue Ridge	15376	37.7	842412 Blue Ridge	113 Morning Mist	168 Bluish White
Blue Saturn (previously Denim 15377)	15521	25.5	842359 Medium Blue	970 Wedgewood	401 White
Bok Choy	15507	47	842335 Green Tea	210 Frosted Jade	030 Beach Sand
Breezy	15522	54.3	842326 Sterling	170 Bright White	401 White
Brownstone	15385	18.7	842526 Warm Ash	597 Mocha	527 Clay
Buttermilk	15360	44.8	842410 Buttermilk	150 Nougat	168 Bluish White
Buzzy Bee	15432	48.1	842514 Lemon	102 Lemoncurd	401 White
Cherry Tomato	15508	12.5	842520 Crimson	966 Geranium	401 White
Cherrywood	15357	12.6	842467 Cinnamon	968 Cafe	244 Off White
Classic Navy (previously New Navy 15354)	15509	15.7	842346 Cornflower	505 True Blue	663 Sky Gray
Cool Beige	15240	47.7	842354 Beige	508 Tweed	244 Off White
Deep Suede	15345	24.6	842371 Deep Suede	206 Light Beige	527 Clay
Ecru	15362	35.4	842485 Bone Beige	508 Tweed	112 Sandy Tan
Eggplant	15381	14	842415 Eggplant	965 Eggplant	663 Sky Gray
Fawn	15419	39.4	842472 Ash Gray	674 Carmine Gray	527 Clay
Fjord	15503	30.7	842412 Blue Ridge	672 Gray Blue	663 Sky Gray
Flint	15384	30.6	842381 Heather Beige	113 Morning Mist	663 Sky Gray
Frostwork	15516	67.5	842372 Bright White	170 Bright White	168 Bluish White
Gargoyle (previously Stone Grey 15328)	15515	23.4	842332 Stone Gray	198 Deep Space	663 Sky Gray
Glacier Lake (previously New Wedgewood 15329)	15523	41.1	842359 Medium Blue	970 Wedgewood	401 White
Golden Harvest	15513	53.3	842354 Beige	508 Tweed	244 Off White
Golden Oak	15363	23.8	842396 Balsa	860 Dark Bronze	244 Off White
Grassland	15366	38.8	842400 Grassland	088 Sea Green	168 Bluish White
Gray Flannel	15370	21.2	842413 Gray Flannel	672 Gray Blue	701 Black
Greystone (previously Granite 15425)	15526	34.9	842317 Light Gray	628 Ore	663 Sky Gray
Haystack (previously Flax 15361)	15519	33.6	842485 Bone Beige	503 Ginger	527 Clay
Hojicha	15417	31.7	842381 Heather Beige	508 Tweed	209 Gray Beige
Horizon Blue	15378	37.8	842409 Horizon Blue	920 Horizon	168 Bluish White
Hummingbird	15430	16	842512 Magenta	170 Bright White	168 Bluish White
Hush (previously Bright White 15246)	15511	67.5	842322 Off White	137 Pearl	168 Bluish White
Island Sky	15434	13.5	842516 Ultramarine	092 Bright Blue	663 Sky Gray
Jonquil	15356	30.5	842414 Jonquil	545 Straw	401 White
Koala	15505	35.7	842524 Timberwolf	192 Jet Gray	204 Gray

BioSpec® MD Accessories

Style	Code	LRV	Weld Rod	Wall Base	IdealBase®
Lime	15422	30	842482 Lime Green	922 Silver Pine	168 Bluish White
Lunar Rock	15518	39.7	842401 Techno Gray	208 Light Gray	112 Sandy Tan
Maneto Meadow	15437	31.8	842518 Shamrock	137 Pearl	168 Bluish White
Midnight	15424	20.1	842358 Darker Gray	727 Thunder	701 Black
Mirage	15520	47.8	842326 Sterling	970 Wedgewood	401 White
Mojave (previously Talpa 15418)	15525	45.4	842489 Micah	508 Tweed	527 Clay
New Glacier	15364	46.9	842361 Cream	113 Morning Mist	663 Sky Gray
New Mineral Gray	15365	36.8	842472 Ash Gray	110 Irish Gray	663 Sky Gray
Niagra Blue	15407	31.9	842452 Niagra	137 Pearl	168 Bluish White
Northstar (previously Sterling Blue 15312)	15506	48.5	842317 Light Gray	190 Jackalope	663 Sky Gray
Olivia	15367	17.2	842484 Greige	242 Olive	209 Gray Beige
Oyster White	15201	55.4	842322 Off White	170 Bright White	244 Off White
Peacock	15435	24.3	842517 Cyan	711 Shallow Sea	030 Beach Sand
Peppercorn (previously Iron 15368)	15502	14.7	842352 Off Black	660 Rocky	701 Black
Pistachio	15510	56.8	842333 Sage	208 Light Gray	168 Bluish White
Portobello	15512	24.9	842526 Warm Ash	5030 Ginger	527 Clay
Salt	15421	59.4	842372 Bright White	113 Morning Mist	663 Sky Gray
Sandrift	15203	51.3	842354 Beige	205 Cream	244 Off White
Sandtrap (previously Toasted Sesame (15333)	15504	46.1	842336 Sesame	305 Camel	244 Off White
Sapphire	15409	45.1	842454 Sapphire	520 Dusk Blue	663 Sky Gray
Scottish Thistle	15429	13.6	842511 Orchid	965 Eggplant	401 White
Scuba	15500	40.9	842448 Aquatic	170 Bright White	401 White
Snow Pea	15436	46.8	842519 Artichoke	137 Pearl	168 Bluish White
Snowy Owl	15514	56.9	842361 Cream	113 Morning Mist	244 Off White
Spearmint	15375	43.2	842333 Sage	922 Silver Pine	168 Bluish White
Tannenbaum	15501	33	842488 Dock Blue	208 Light Gray	244 Off White
Techno Gray	15371	27.7	842401 Techno Gray	088 Sea Green	030 Beach Sand
Twilight Twinkle	15433	9.9	842515 Liberty	099 Armada	663 Sky Gray
Zucca	15431	30.2	842513 Papaya	479 Orange Crate	244 Off White